Water Management Solutions
Why choose an AquaOil fuel
and oil separator?
 ■ Total peace of mind offered through
SmartServ Pro remote monitoring
system, for early fault detection
and in line with Kingspan’s Planet
Passionate programme

to Inlet
Invert
(mm)
Min.
Inlet
Invert
(mm)
Std
Pipework
Diameter
(mm)
Polyethylene Chamber Construction
NSFP003 3 170 300 30 1700 1350 600 1410 1335 550 160
NSFP006 6 335 600 60 1700 1350 600 1410 1335 550 160
GRP Chamber Construction
NSFA010 10 555 1000 100 2610 1225 600 1050 1000 500 200
NSFA015 15 835 1500 150 3910 1225 600 1050 1000 500 200
NSFA020 20 1115 2000 200 3230 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA030 30 1670 3000 300 3960 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA040 40 2225 4000 400 4750 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA050 50 2780 5000 500 5790 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA065 65 3610 6500 650 7360 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA080 80 4445 8000 800 5744 2820 600 2500 2450 1000 315
NSFA100 100 5560 10000 1000 6200 2820 600 2500 2450 1000 400
NSFA125 125 6945 12500 1250 7365 2820 600 2500 2450 1000 450
NSFA150 150 8335 15000 1500 8675 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 525
NSFA175 175 9725 17500 1750 9975 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 525
NSFA200 200 11110 20000 2000 11280 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA210 210 11667 21000 2100 11994 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA225 225 12500 22500 2250 12766 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA240 240 13333 24000 2400 13528 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA255 255 14167 25500 2550 14300 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA270 270 15000 27000 2700 15071 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
NSFA285 285 15833 28500 2850 15833 2820 600 2550 2450 1000 600
Forecourt Separator Range Technical Specifications
Sepaator
Class
Backfill

Across
(mm)
Min
Inlet
Invert
(mm)
Standard
Pipework
Diameter
(mm)**Silt Oil
Polyethylene Chamber Construction
NSBP003 3 30 1670 300 45 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP004 4.5 45 2500 450 60 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP006 6 60 3335 600 90 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
GRP Chamber Construction
NSBE010 10 100 5560 1000 150 2069 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE015 15 150 8335 1500 225 2947 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE020 20 200 11111 2000 300 3893 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 375
NSBE025 25 250 13890 2500 375 3575 1420 750 1680 1580 100 700 375
NSBE030 30 300 16670 3000 450 4265 1420 750 1680 1580 100 700 450
NSBE040 40 400 22222 4000 600 3230 1920 600 2185 2035 150 1000 500
NSBE050 50 500 27778 5000 750 3960 1920 600 2185 2035 150 1000 600
NSBE075 75 750 41667 7500 1125 5941 1920 600 2235 2035 200 950 675
NSBE100 100 1000 55556 10000 1500 7661 1920 600 2235 2035 200 950 750
NSBE125 125 1250 69444 12500 1875 9548 1920 600 2235 2035 200 950 750
*Some units have more than one access shaft - diameter of largest shown | **Large pipework available on request.
We take every care to ensure that the information in this document is accurate at the point of publication. Dimensions may
vary within a small parameter due to manufacturing process variations or environmental conditions. All images are for illustration
purposes only and, along with dimensions, should not be taken as binding. The actual product may vary and aspects such as